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LEXUS
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TOYOTA
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Reference

4243133080
4243133140
4243148010
4243148020
4243133080
4243133140

DBC160S

Brake Discs

Description

Availability

EAN

Surface

Tightening Torque [Nm]
Centering Diameter [mm)]
Number of Holes
Minimum thickness [mm)]
Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]
Height [mm]

Bore @ [mm]

Brake Disc Type

Thread Size

AM

Brand
ASHIKA
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
FERODO
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURID
KRUPP
SIGMAUTO

B. DISC LEXUS
Available
8050141344572
Oiled

103

62

5

8,5

10

60,6

62

62

M8

Reference
61-02-249C
08.A150.10
08.A150.11
CD8160S
DDF2160
DP-249C
61249C
563492J
DDF2160
DBC160S
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